Racing on the Runways

Race Results For VIN Race 4
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 95
2 2 32
3 3 12

VIN
VIN
VIN

N. Renz
V. Pascoal
R. Sargent

Qualifying Results For OW
Class Name

Pos CPos Veh#

1 1 81
2 1 21
3 2 12
4 2 78
5 3 76
6 1 10
7 2 59

SR
FL
FL
SR
SR
FC
FC

G. Maris

B. Robertshaw
J. Krause

P. Lawrence

J. Taylor

B. Jones

W. Jordanov

Race Results For OW Race 1
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 81
2 1 21
3 2 78
4 3 76
5 1 10
6 2 59

SR
FL
SR
SR
FC
FC

G. Maris

B. Robertshaw
P. Lawrence

J. Taylor

B. Jones

W. Jordanov

Race Results For OW Race 2
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 12
2 1 76
3 1 10
4 2 59
5 2 78

FL
SR
FC
FC
SR

Notes: 59 Manual Times

J. Krause
J. Taylor
B. Jones
W. Jordanov
P. Lawrence

City/State
St. Albert, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1975
1982
1973

Yr.
2006
2006
2002
2010
2010
1995
1998

Yr.
2006
2006
2010
2010
1995
1998

Yr.
2002
2010
1995
1998
2010

Make
Porsche
Toyota
Porsche

Make

WF1

Pro Formula
Tatuus
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make

WF1

Pro Formula
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make
Tatuus
Radical

Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Radical

August 21-22, 2010

Model
911 Carrera
Starlet

914

Model

Stohr

Mazda

Formula Renault
SR3

SR3

RF95

F2000

Model
Stohr
Mazda
SR3
SR3
RF95
F2000

Model

Formula Renault
SR3

RF95

F2000

SR3

BestTime
01:21.9
01:28.0
01:28.9

BestTime
01:03.8
01:04.2
01:06.5
01:06.8
01:10.1
01:11.0
01:11.4

BestTime
01:05.0
01:06.8
01:06.8
01:09.0
01:09.2
01:09.0

BestTime
01:07.0
01:08.3
01:09.2
01:09.3
01:06.6

Laps
11
11
11

Laps
6
14
11
10
14
6
10

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14

Laps
23
23
23
21
14



Race Results For OW Race 3
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

abrwNPE

Notes: 59 Manual Times

P WN R R

81
12
76
78
59

SR
FL
SR
SR
FC

G. Maris
J. Krause
J. Taylor
P. Lawrence
W. Jordanov

Race Results For OW Race 4
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

NO O WNE A

1

1

1

2

2
DNF
DNF

10
81
12
21
78
76
59

FC
SR
FL
FL
SR
SR
FC

B. Jones

G. Maris

J. Krause

B. Robertshaw
P. Lawrence

J. Taylor

W. Jordanov

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
DeWinton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Canmore, AB
Calgary, AB

Race Results For OW Race 5 - WMCA Points Race
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

abrwNPE

NERNR R

81
21
12
10
59

SR
FL
FL
FC
FC

G. Maris

B. Robertshaw
J. Krause

B. Jones

W. Jordanov

Race Results For OW Race 6
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1
2

1
1

12
10

FL
FC

J. Krause
B. Jones

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
DeWinton, AB

Yr.
2006
2002
2010
2010
1998

Yr.
1995
2006
2002
2006
2010
2010
1998

Yr.
2006
2006
2002
1995
1998

Yr.
2002
1995

Make

WF1

Tatuus
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen

Make

Van Diemen
Stohr
Tatuus

Pro Formula
Radical
Radical

Van Diemen

Make
Stohr

Pro Formula
Tatuus

Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make
Tatuus
Van Diemen

Model

Stohr

Formula Renault
SR3

SR3

F2000

Model

RF95

WF1

Formula Renault
Mazda

SR3

SR3

F2000

Model

WF1

Mazda

Formula Renault
RF95

F2000

Model
Formula Renault
RF95

BestTime
01:05.4
01:07.1
01:08.6
01:08.0
01:09.7

BestTime
01:09.2
01:03.7
01:05.5
01:06.2
01:06.5
01:08.0
01:18.4

BestTime
01:03.1
01:05.2
01:05.4
01:10.1
01:13.2

BestTime
01:06.7
01:09.1

Laps
14
14
14
14
14

Laps
14

B R

Laps
19
19
19
18
17

Laps
9
9



Qualifying Results For CW

Pos CPos Veh# Class

A WPONPFPWONRPRPPRPOAORMWNWENLER

19
59
85
88
23
94
73
9
17
71
35
10
51
62
39
64
52
16
11

GT1
GT1
ITGT
GT1
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
IT2
GTS
CcC
CcC
CcC
GT2
IT2
ITGT
CC
IT2
IT2

N

J

J

T
S.
Cc

ame

. Staples

. Musat

. Kuhnlein
. Chandler

Hogarth

. Coleman
. Lutomski
Finn

K

B

R

L

G

G

B. Lee

. Saunders
M.
B
K
D
M
M
M

Hansen

. Carter

Harrison

. Christianson

Pascoal

. Welsh

. Horner

. Thorn

. Burrough

City/State

Lac La Biche, AB
Lac LaBiche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Nisku, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

Yr.
2010
2007
1998
1992
1988
1989
1984
1990
2002
1992
1984
1982
1983
1978
1992
2001
1982
1994
1995

Make
Chevrolet
Ford
BMW
Acura
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Porsche
Toyota
VW
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Datsun
Mazda
Ford
Mazda
Honda
Dodge

Model
Impala
Fusion
M3
NSX
M3
M3
RX7

928
Celica GT
Scirrocco
RX7
RX7
RX7
280Z7
Miata
Mustang GT
RX7
Civic
Neon

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

14.4
15.6
16.0
16.3
17.0
17.4
18.4
19.1
20.1
20.4
20.5
21.0
21.9
22.3
22.3
23.2
23.2
24.5
24.6

Laps

6
2
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
8
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Race Results For CW Race 1

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name City/State Yr. Make Model BestTime Laps
1 1 19 GT1 K. Staples Lac La Biche, AB 2010 Chevrolet Impala 01:13.3 13
2 1 85 ITGT T. Kuhnlein Calgary, AB 1998 BMW M3 01:16.2 13
3 2 88 GT1 R. Chandler Calgary, AB 1992 Acura NSX 01:16.9 13
4 2 94 ITGT G. Coleman Calgary, AB 1989 BMW M3 01:16.9 13
5 3 23 ITGT L. Hogarth Calgary, AB 1988 BMW M3 01:17.3 13
6 4 73 ITGT G. Lutomski Beaumont, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 01:17.9 13
7 5 9 ITGT S. Finn Nisku, AB 1990 Porsche 928 01:19.1 12
8 1 35 CC M. Hansen Calgary, AB 1984 Mazda RX7 01:20.2 12
9 1 17 I1T2 B. Lee Edmonton, AB 2002 Toyota Celica GT 01:20.9 12
10 1 62 GT2 K. Christianson Spruce Grove, AB 1978 Datsun 280z 01:21.2 12
11 2 39 1IT2 J. Pascoal Edmonton, AB 1992 Mazda Miata 01:21.7 12
12 6 64 ITGT D. Welsh Edmonton, AB 2001 Ford Mustang GT 01:22.6 12
13 2 51 CC J. Harrison Edmonton, AB 1983 Mazda RX7 01:22.4 12
14 1 95 VIN N. Renz St. Albert, AB 1975 Porsche 911 Carrera 01:23.9 12
15 3 11 IT2 M. Burrough Edmonton, AB 1995 Dodge Neon 01:25.1 12
16 4 16 IT2 M. Thorn Edmonton, AB 1994 Honda Civic 01:24.9 12
17 2 32 VIN V. Pascoal Edmonton, AB 1982 Toyota Starlet 01:30.2 11
18 3 12 VIN R. Sargent Calgary, AB 1973 Porsche 914 01:34.8 10
19 3 10 CC B. Carter Sylvan Lake, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 01:21.1 8
20 DNF 52 CC M. Horner Calgary, AB 1982 Mazda RX7 01:27.8 1



Race Results For CW & VIN Race 2

Pos CPos Veh# Class

15
16
17
18

WNPWRPAPPRPWONNRPPRPAOPMWEDNEPR

19
88
94
23
73
9
35
17
51
39
10
62
52
95
11
16
32
12

GT1
GT1
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
CcC
IT2
CcC
IT2
CcC
GT2
CcC
VIN
IT2
IT2
VIN
VIN

N

VI<ZIZIZZIATWECCTZIVOIODW

ame
. Musat

. Chandler
. Coleman

. Hogarth

. Lutomski

Finn

. Hansen
Lee

Harrison

Pascoal

. Carter

. Christianson

. Horner

Renz

. Burrough

. Thorn

. Pascoal

. Sargent

Race Results For CW - Enduro

Pos CPos Veh# Class

P WONAPRPWONPWNEDNEPRE

DNF
DNF
DNF

19
88
23
73
9
35
10
51
17
64
11
16
39
32
62
52

GT1
GT1
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
CcC
CcC
CcC
IT2
ITGT
IT2
IT2
IT2
VIN
GT2
CcC

N
K

R
L

G
S
M
B
J.
B
D
M
M
J.
\%
K
M

ame
. Staples
. Chandler

. Hogarth

. Lutomski

. Finn

. Hansen

. Carter
Harrison

. Lee

. Welsh

. Burrough

. Thorn
Pascoal

. Pascoal

. Christianson

. Horner

City/State

Lac La Biche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Nisku, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB

St. Albert, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State

Lac La Biche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Nisku, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2010
1992
1989
1988
1984
1990
1984
2002
1983
1992
1982
1978
1982
1975
1995
1994
1982
1973

Yr.
2010
1992
1988
1984
1990
1984
1982
1983
2002
2001
1995
1994
1992
1982
1978
1982

Make
Chevrolet
Acura
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Porsche
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Datsun
Mazda
Porsche
Dodge
Honda
Toyota
Porsche

Make
Chevrolet
Acura
BMW
Mazda
Porsche
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Ford
Dodge
Honda
Mazda
Toyota
Datsun
Mazda

Model
Impala
NSX
M3
M3
RX7
928
RX7
Celica GT
RX7
Miata
RX7
280z
RX7
911 Carrera
Neon
Civic
Starlet
914

Model
Impala
NSX
M3
RX7

928
RX7
RX7
RX7
Celica GT
Mustang GT
Neon
Civic
Miata
Starlet
280z
RX7

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

14.3
16.9
16.5
16.9
17.9
18.3
20.1
20.0
20.7
20.5
21.1
20.5
23.8
23.7
24.3
25.5
25.5
32.7

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

12.0
17.4
17.8
18.7
18.9
19.9
20.3
20.3
20.4
22.6
25.0
24.8
21.0
27.1
22.8

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Laps
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
18

8
5
o



Race Results For CW Race 3

Pos CPos Veh# Class

NWERPNRFPMAOWCOPRRRPNRPWNRPOMWNE

85
94
23
73
9
35
10
51
39
17
62
52
64
16
11
32
12
19
95
88

ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
CC
CcC
CcC
IT2
IT2
GT2
CcC
ITGT
IT2
IT2
VIN
VIN
GT1
VIN
GT1

N

ARZAI<KZIZIUZIARAWECCWZIOOD O

ame

. Kuhnlein

. Coleman

Hogarth

. Lutomski

. Finn

. Hansen

. Carter

Harrison

Pascoal
Lee

. Christianson

. Horner

. Welsh

. Thorn

. Burrough

. Pascoal

. Sargent

. Staples

. Renz

. Lachance

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Nisku, AB
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Lac La Biche, AB
St. Albert, AB
Blackfalds, AB

Yr.
1998
1989
1988
1984
1990
1984
1982
1983
1992
2002
1978
1982
2001
1994
1995
1982
1973
2010
1975
1992

Make
BMW
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Porsche
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Datsun
Mazda
Ford
Honda
Dodge
Toyota
Porsche
Chevrolet
Porsche
Acura

Model
M3
M3
M3
RX7

928
RX7
RX7
RX7
Miata
Celica GT
2807
RX7
Mustang GT
Civic
Neon
Starlet

914
Impala
911 Carrera
NSX

BestTime

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16.2
17.1
16.7
17.2
19.6
20.1
20.6
20.8
20.2
20.3
21.7
23.2
23.4
23.7
25.3
29.8
32.8
16.5
19.9
19.2

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

7
6



Race Results For CW Race 5 - WCMA Points Race

Pos CPos Veh# Class

16
17

NPOWAPRARPFRPWNNRPERPDAWNEPR

19
85
73
23
9
35
17
39
10
51
62
52
64
11
94
16
88

GT1
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
CC
IT2
IT2
CC
CcC
GT2
CcC
ITGT
IT2
ITGT
IT2
GT1

Name

K. Staples
T. Kuhnlein
G. Lutomski
L. Hogarth
S. Finn

M. Hansen
B. Lee

J. Pascoal
B. Carter
J. Harrison
K. Christianson
M. Horner

D. Welsh

M. Burrough
G. Coleman

M. Thorn

R. Chandler

Race Results For CW Race 6
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

N

NPPRPWWWELDNEPNEER

23
73
35
51
39
17
62
16
52
64
32
11
12

ITGT
ITGT
CcC
CcC
IT2
IT2
GT2
IT2
CcC
ITGT
VIN
IT2
VIN
ITGT

L. Hogarth
G. Lutomski
M. Hansen
J. Harrison
J. Pascoal
Lee

. Christianson
. Thorn

. Horner

. Welsh

. Pascoal

. Burrough
. Sargent

DZI<UZIZAW

City/State

Lac La Biche, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Calgary, AB
Nisku, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2010
1998
1984
1988
1990
1984
2002
1992
1982
1983
1978
1982
2001
1995
1989
1994
1992

Yr.
1988
1984
1984
1983
1992
2002
1978
1994
1982
2001
1982
1995
1973

Make
Chevrolet
BMW
Mazda
BMW
Porsche
Mazda
Toyota
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Datsun
Mazda
Ford
Dodge
BMW
Honda
Acura

Make
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Datsun
Honda
Mazda
Ford
Toyota
Dodge
Porsche

Model
Impala
M3
RX7
M3
928
RX7
Celica GT
Miata
RX7
RX7
280Z7
RX7
Mustang GT
Neon
M3
Civic
NSX

Model
M3
RX7
RX7
RX7
Miata
Celica GT
2807
Civic
RX7
Mustang GT
Starlet
Neon

914

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

13.5
16.0
17.2
17.9
19.4
19.8
21.1
21.2
21.3
21.1
23.4
23.3
24.2
25.5
16.9
23.0
17.8

BestTime
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

17.3
17.8
20.6
21.2
21.0
21.2
21.1
22.9
21.1
26.7
27.2
29.7
31.1

Laps
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
13
13

5

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



	Racing the Runways

